in any designated common parking areas within the
Properties, is permitted for the purpose of loading or
unloading, or for providing parking for guests. Such
temporary parking is restricted to a period of not more than

seventy-two (72) hours in any seven (7)-day period and not
more than one hundred forty-four (144) hours in any 30-day
period.

(c) For the purpose set forth in the preceding Section, the area
immediately in front of a Recreational Vehicle owner's Lot
may be used for temporary parking provided such use does
not interfere with the flow of traffic or present a safety